[INCIDENT |DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202209264754  9/26/2022 3:58 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202209264757  9/26/2022 9:35 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209264760  9/26/2022 10:25 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
202209264761 9/26/2022 14:21 UNIT BLOCK ARGYLL CT SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202209264762  9/26/2022 14:39 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN WHY NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202209264763  9/26/2022 15:06 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST TRAFFIC OFFENSES

202209264765  9/26/2022 18:35 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202209264766  9/26/2022 20:31 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202209264767  9/26/2022 22:30 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD ASSIST PSPE

202209264768  9/26/2022 20:43 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202209274769  9/27/2022 0:05 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202209274770  9/27/2022 9:40 800 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

202209274771 9/27/2022 9:32 1500 BLOCK OLIVE ST SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202209274774 9/27/2022 12:23 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

202209274775  9/27/2022 13:26 2600 BLOCK ADAMS ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209274776 9/27/2022 13:40 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

202209274777  9/27/2022 15:22 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209274778  9/27/2022 16:39 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY HARASSMENT

202209274779  9/27/2022 19:56 5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE WELLBEING CHECK

202209274780  9/27/2022 23:40 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209284781 9/28/2022 0:17 2000 BLOCK CREST DR WARRANTS-OUTSIDE AGENCY-SERVICE
202209284782  9/28/2022 1:43 4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - FIREARM

202209284783  9/28/2022 4:44 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202209284784  9/27/2022 21:19 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209284785  9/27/2022 18:50 3400 BLOCKLINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202209284787  9/28/2022 13:42 3300 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202209284788  9/28/2022 14:20 2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MEDICAL EMERGENCY

202209284789  9/28/2022 15:38 UNIT BLOCK MARSHALLTON RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202209284790  9/28/2022 17:03 400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD MEDICAL EMERGENCY

202209284791 9/28/2022 16:12 UNIT BLOCK VETERANS DR NON-CRIMINAL-ACCIDENT - OTHER

202209284792  9/28/2022 17:24 2900 BLOCK KINGS HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202209284794  9/28/2022 21:48 2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209294795  9/28/2022 19:06 1900 BLOCK E KINGS HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202209294796  9/29/2022 6:31 3700 BLOCK E FISHERVILLE RD DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202209294797  9/29/2022 7:30 1900 BLOCK CREST DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202209294799  9/29/2022 8:55 2300 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202209294800
202209294801
202209294803
202209294802
202209294804
202209294805
202209294806
202209294807
202209294808
202209294810
202209294812
202209294811
202209294813
202209294814
202209304815
202209304816
202209304817
202209304818
202209304819
202209304820
202209304821
202209304822
202209304823
202209304824
202209304825
202209304826
202209304827
202209304828
202210014829
202210014830
202210014831
202210014832
202210014833
202210014834
202210014835
202210014836

9/29/2022 9:11
9/29/2022 10:15
9/29/2022 10:12
9/29/2022 11:10
9/29/2022 11:55
9/29/2022 10:35
9/29/2022 11:01
9/29/2022 14:04
9/29/2022 12:37
9/29/2022 14:13
9/29/2022 15:38
9/29/2022 15:57
9/29/2022 16:05
9/29/2022 19:12
9/30/2022 5:52
9/30/2022 7:04
9/30/2022 8:40
9/30/2022 7:28
9/30/2022 9:47
9/30/2022 12:45
9/30/2022 12:42
9/30/2022 13:23
9/30/2022 13:09
9/30/2022 14:55
9/30/2022 15:08
9/30/2022 16:29
9/30/2022 17:52
9/30/2022 20:26
9/30/2022 18:25
9/30/2022 19:56
10/1/2022 1:15
9/30/2022 21:40
10/1/2022 0:10
10/1/2022 1:49
10/1/2022 0:00
10/1/2022 7:29

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2600 BLOCK BARCLAY ST

1300 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
200 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR

1900 BLOCK CREST DR

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD

200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK ROUTE 30 B/P
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK STIRLING ST
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
2200 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

MENTAL HEALTH

ASSIST CASD POLICE

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

WELLBEING CHECK

THEFT-ATTEMPTED-RETAIL THEFT

WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MORPHINE,HEROIN,COC
ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - FIRE DEPT.
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC.
WELLBEING CHECK

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK
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202210014837 10/1/2022 9:23 1900 BLOCK CREST DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210014838 10/1/2022 9:15 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR NON-CRIMINAL-INVESTIGATE OPEN DOOR,ETC.
202210014839 10/1/2022 12:00 3100 BLOCK SKYVIEW LN FRAUD

202210014840 10/1/2022 14:34 UNIT BLOCK RAYE RD MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202210014841 10/1/2022 9:40 1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WARRANTS-OUTSIDE AGENCY-ASSIST
202210014842 10/1/2022 18:58 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
202210024843 10/1/2022 22:47 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD MENTAL HEALTH

202210024844 10/1/2022 21:28 1600 BLOCK OLIVE ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210024845 10/2/2022 0:55 UNIT BLOCK HEATHER CT PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210024846 10/1/2022 23:48 1500 BLOCK WALNUT ST TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

202210024847 10/2/2022 3:32 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202210024848 10/2/2022 8:11 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202210024849 10/2/2022 12:15 UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210024850 10/2/2022 13:10 4000 BLOCK ANDIRON TRA PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210024851 10/2/2022 11:43 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202210024852 10/2/2022 16:50 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-BICYCLES

202210024853 10/2/2022 16:29 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD NON-CRIMINAL-WIRES AND POLES DOWN
202210024854 10/2/2022 20:49 3800 BLOCK JEWELL AVE MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202210024855 10/2/2022 19:13 UNIT BLOCK GALLAGHERVILLE RD  MENTAL HEALTH

202210034856 10/2/2022 23:54 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202210034857 10/2/2022 19:02 2800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202210034858 10/2/2022 20:32 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

202210034859

10/2/2022 23:58

UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
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